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Clarinet in Eb

Clarinet 1 in Bb

Clarinet 1 in Bb

Clarinet 2 in Bb

Clarinet 2 in Bb

Clarinet 3 in Bb

Clarinet 3 in Bb

Alto Clarinet in Eb

Bass Clarinet in Bb

Soprano Saxophone

Alto Saxophone 1

Alto Saxophone 2

Tenor Saxophone

Baritone Saxophone
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1. Introduction et Marche Royale du Lion
Andante maestoso

Introduction and the Lion's Royal March
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Eb Cl.

Cl.1

Cl.1

Cl.2

Cl.2

Cl.3

Cl.3

Alto Cl.

B. Cl.

Sop. Sax.

Alto Sax.1

Alto Sax.2

Ten. Sax.

Bari. Sax.
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Allegro non troppo
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